CIVILWARHISTORY

Contents for June 1973

VOLUME NINETEEN NUMBER TWO

On the McClellan-Go-Round
by Joseph L. Harsh

The Northern Democratic Party and the

Congressional Elections of 1858
by David E. Meerse

The Struggle Between Sectionalism and Nationalism
at Ante-Bellum West Point, 1830-1861
by James L. Morrison

The Mexican Minister Describes Andrew Johnson's
“Swing Around the Circle”
by Thomas Schoonover

Book Reviews

Book Notes

The cover illustration of George B. McClellan is from
Robert Underwood Johnson and Clarence Clough Buel,
Battles and Leaders of the Civil War (New York, 1884),
I, 92.

101

119

138

149

162

189



