CIVIL WAR HISTORY

Contents for June 1973

VOLUME NINETEEN	NUMBER TWO
On the McClellan-Go-Round	101
by Joseph L. Harsh	
The Northern Democratic Party and the	
Congressional Elections of 1858	119
by David E. Meerse	
The Struggle Between Sectionalism and Nationalism	
at Ante-Bellum West Point, 1830-1861	138
by James L. Morrison	
The Mexican Minister Describes Andrew Johnson's	
"Swing Around the Circle"	149
by Thomas Schoonover	
Book Reviews	162
Book Notes	189

The cover illustration of George B. McClellan is from Robert Underwood Johnson and Clarence Clough Buel, Battles and Leaders of the Civil War (New York, 1884), I, 92.